UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 2018/2019(updated @ 1/4/2024)

DATE
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018

07/08/2018

GAME
Legia v Spartak Trnava (0-2)
Paok v Basel (2-1)
Astana v Midtylland (2-1)
Sturm Graz v Ajax (1-3)
Vidi v Ludogorets (1-0)
Basel v Paok (0-3)

Benfica v Fenerbahge (1-0)

COMMENTARY

Polish
Stadium Sound
Stadium Sound

German
Hungarian
German

Portuguese

CODE
445-DD42
446-DD42
278-DD43
419-DD42
473-DD42
279-DD43

280-DD43

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

TVP

ORF HD
M4 HD
TeleClub HD

Benfica Tv HD



07/08/2018

08/08/2018

14/08/2018

14/08/2018

14/08/2018

21/08/2018

21/08/2018

21/08/2018

22/08/2018

22/08/2018

22/08/2018

25/08/2018

28/08/2018

28/08/2018

28/08/2018

29/08/2018

29/08/2018

29/08/2018

18/09/2018

18/09/2018

18/09/2018

Standard v Ajax (2-2)
Celtic v AEK (1-1)
Fenerbahcge v Benfica (1-1)
Ajax v Standard (3-0)
AEK v Celtic (2-1)

Red Star v Salzburg (0-0)
Bate B. v PSV (2-3)
Benfica v Pack (1-1)
Ajax v D.Kyiv (3-1)
Young Boys v D.Zagreb (1-1)
Vidi v AEK (1-2)

Ajax v Sturm Graz (2-0)
AEK v Vidi (1-1)
D.Kyiv v Ajax (0-0)
D.Zagreb v Young Boys (1-2)
Salzburg v Red Star (2-2)
PSV v Bate B. (3-0)
PAOK v Benfica (1-4)
Galatasaray v Lokomotiv M. (3-0)
Barcelona v PSV (4-0)

Barcelona v PSV (4-0)

Dutch
English
Portuguese
Dutch
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Dutch
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Spanish

281-DD43

474-DD42

398-DD38

399-DD38

400-DD38

330-DD44

332-DD44

333-DD44

331-DD44

334-DD44

335-DD44

444-DD42

320-DD42

321-DD44

322-DD44

336-DD44

337-DD44

338-DD44

79-DD45

48-DD88

210-DD45

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Z Select
Celtic Tv HD
Sport Tv HD

Z Select
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

Z Select
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

M+ HD



18/09/2018

18/09/2018

18/09/2018

18/09/2018

18/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

02/10/2018

02/10/2018

02/10/2018

02/10/2018

02/10/2018

02/10/2018

Brugge v B.Dortmund (0-1)
Inter v Tottenham (2-1)
Liverpool v Paris SG (3-2)
Monaco v At.Madrid (1-2)
Schalke v Porto (1-1)
R.Madrid v Roma (3-0)
Man.City v Lyon (1-2)
Valencia v Juventus (0-2)
Young Boys v Man.Utd (0-3)
R.Madrid v Roma (3-0)
Ajax v AEK (3-0)
Benfica v Bayern M. (0-2)
Valencia v Juventus (0-2)
V.Plzen v CSKA M. (2-2)
Shakhtar D. v Hoffenheim (2-2)
AEK v Benfica (2-3)
Bayern M. v Ajax (1-1)
CSKA M. v R.Madrid (1-0)
Hoffenheim v Man.City (1-2)
Juventus v Young Boys (3-0)

Lyon v Shakhtar D. (2-2)

German
English
English
Spanish
German
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English

English

212-DD45

213-DD45

214-DD45

224-DD45

391-DD45

80-DD45

82-DD45

51-DD88

85-DD45

49-DD88

209-DD45

211-DD45

389-DD45

390-DD45

392-DD45

199-DD45

200-DD45

202-DD45

203-DD45

204-DD45

205-DD45

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

SKY HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

M+ HD
Dazn HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD



02/10/2018

02/10/2018

03/10/2018

03/10/2018

03/10/2018

03/10/2018

03/10/2018

03/10/2018

03/10/2018

03/10/2018

23/10/2018

23/10/2018

23/10/2018

23/10/2018

23/10/2018

23/10/2018

23/10/2018

23/10/2018

24/10/2018

24/10/2018

24/10/2018

Man.Utd v Valencia (0-0)
Roma v V.Plzen (5-0)
At.Madrid v Brugge (3-1)
PSV v Inter (1-2)

Porto v Galatasaray (1-0)
B.Dortmund v Monaco (3-0)
Napoli v Liverpool (1-0)
Lokomotiv M. v Schalke (0-1)
Tottenham v Barcelona (2-4)
Paris SG v Crvena Zvezda (6-1)
Ajax v Benfica (1-0)
Roma v CSKA M. (3-0)
Hoffenheim v Lyon (3-3)
Man.Utd v Juventus (0-1)
R.Madrid v V.Plzen (2-1)
Shakhtar D. v Man.City (0-2)
AEK v Bayern M. (0-2)
Young Boys v Valencia (1-1)
B.Dortmund v At.Madrid (4-0)
Brugge v Monaco (1-1)

Galatasaray v Schalke (0-0)

English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English

German

206-DD45

207-DD45

216-DD45

217-DD45

218-DD45

219-DD45

220-DD45

221-DD45

222-DD45

223-DD45

391-DD46

392-DD46

393-DD46

394-DD46

395-DD46

396-DD46

440-DD46

441-DD46

397-DD46

398-DD46

399-DD46

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

Dazn HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-gruppe-g-as-roma-viktoria-plzen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-gruppe-c-paris-saint-germain-crvena-zvezda/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-gruppe-f-1899-hoffenheim-olympique-lyon/

24/10/2018

24/10/2018

24/10/2018

24/10/2018

06/11/2018

06/11/2018

06/11/2018

06/11/2018

06/11/2018

06/11/2018

06/11/2018

06/11/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018

Liverpool v Red Star (4-0)
Lokomotiv M. v Porto (1-3)
PSV v Tottenham (2-2)
Barcelona v Inter (2-0)
At.Madrid v B.Dortmund (2-0)
Schalke v Galatasaray (2-0)
Inter v Barcelona (1-1)
Monaco v Brugge (0-4)
Napoli v Paris SG (1-1)
Porto v Lokomotiv M. (4-1)
Red Star v Liverpool (2-0)
Tottenham v PSV (2-1)
Bayern M. v AEK (2-0)
Valencia v Young Boys (3-1)
Benfica v Ajax (1-1)
CSKA M. v Roma (1-2)
Juventus v Man.Utd (1-2)
Man.City v Shakhtar D. (6-0)
V.Plzen v R.Madrid (0-5)
Lyon v Hoffenheim (2-2)

V.Plzen v R.Madrid (0-5)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Spanish

400-DD46

401-DD46

402-DD46

204-DD47

203-DD47

205-DD47

210-DD47

211-DD47

212-DD47

213-DD47

214-DD47

215-DD47

206-DD47

207-DD47

208-DD47

209-DD47

256-DD47

257-DD47

145-DD47

167-DD48

185-DD48

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

M+ HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-gruppe-h-valencia-cf-bsc-young-boys/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-gruppe-f-manchester-city-shakhtar-donetsk/

27/11/2018

27/11/2018

27/11/2018

27/11/2018

27/11/2018

27/11/2018

27/11/2018

27/11/2018

27/11/2018

28/11/2018

28/11/2018

28/11/2018

28/11/2018

28/11/2018

28/11/2018

28/11/2018

28/11/2018

11/12/2018

11/12/2018

11/12/2018

11/12/2018

Bayern M. v Benfica (5-1)
Juventus v Valencia (1-0)
AEK v Ajax (0-2)

Roma v R.Madrid (0-2)
Lyon v Man.City (2-2)
Roma v R.Madrid (0-2)
Man.Utd v Young Boys (1-0)
Hoffenheim v Shakhtar D. (2-3)
CSKA M. v V.Plzen (1-2)
Tottenham v Inter (1-0)
Lokomotiv M. v Galatasaray (2-0)
Paris SG v Liverpool (2-1)
PSV v Barcelona (1-2)
Porto v Schalke (3-1)
B.Dortmund v Brugge (0-0)
At.Madrid v Monaco (2-0)
Napoli v Red Star (3-1)
Schalke v Lokomotiv M. (1-0)
Red Star v Paris SG (1-4)
Monaco v B.Dortmund (0-2)

Liverpoo v Napoli (1-0)

English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English

English

373-DD47

374-DD47

146-DD47

169-DD48

183-DD48

193-DD48

200-DD48

203-DD48

205-DD48

147-DD48

166-DD48

168-DD48

191-DD48

192-DD48

209-DD48

210-DD48

411-DD45

184-DD48

189-DD48

194-DD48

201-DD48

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD



11/12/2018

11/12/2018

11/12/2018

11/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

13/02/2019

13/02/2019

13/02/2019

19/02/2019

19/02/2019

20/02/2019

20/02/2019

Inter v PSV (1-1)
Galatasaray v Porto (2-3)
Brugge v At.Madrid (0-0)

Barcelona v Tottenham (1-1)
Young Boys v Juventus (2-1)
Man.City v Hoffenheim (2-1)
V.Plzen v Roma (2-1)
R.Madrid v CSKA M. (0-3)
Benfica v AEK (1-0)
Ajax v Bayern M. (3-3)
Shakhtar D. v Lyon (1-1)
Ajax v Bayern M. (3-3)
Man.Utd v Paris SG (0-2)
Roma v Porto (2-1)
Ajax v R.Madrid (1-2)
Tottenham v B.Dortmund (3-0)
Ajax v R.Madrid (1-2)
Liverpool v Bayern M. (0-0)
Lyon v Barcelona (0-0)
At.Madrid v Juventus (2-0)

Schalke v Man.City (2-3)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English

English

202-DD48

204-DD48

206-DD48

208-DD48

186-DD48

187-DD48

188-DD48

190-DD48

207-DD48

211-DD48

349-DD48

71-DD82

162-DD51

164-DD51

163-DD51

165-DD51

690-DD32

136-DD52

137-DD52

135-DD52

138-DD52

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-gruppe-h-bsc-young-boys-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-gruppe-e-afc-ajax-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-gruppe-e-afc-ajax-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-achtelfinale-as-roma-fc-porto/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-achtelfinale-afc-ajax-real-madrid/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/02/13/europe/uefa-champions-league/tottenham-hotspur-football-club/bv-borussia-09-dortmund/2948750/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-achtelfinale-afc-ajax-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-achtelfinale-fc-schalke-04-manchester-city/

20/02/2019

05/03/2019

05/03/2019

06/03/2019

06/03/2019

12/03/2019

12/03/2019

13/03/2019

13/03/2019

13/03/2019

09/04/2019

09/04/2019

10/04/2019

10/04/2019

10/04/2019

16/04/2019

16/04/2019

16/04/2019

17/04/2019

17/04/2019

30/04/2019

At.Madrid v Juventus (2-0)

B.Dortmund v Tottenham (0-1)

R.Madrid v Ajax (1-4)
Porto v Roma (3-1)
Paris SG v Man.Utd (1-3)
Juventus v At.Madrid (3-0)
Man.City v Schalke (7-0)
Barcelona v Lyon (5-1)
Barcelona v Lyon (5-1)
Bayern M. v Liverpool (1-3)
Liverpool v Porto (2-0)
Tottenham v Man.City (1-0)
Man.Utd v Barcelona (0-1)
Ajax v Juventus (1-1)
Man.Utd v Barcelona (0-1)
Juventus v Ajax (1-2)
Barcelona v Ma.Utd (3-0)
Barcelona v Ma.Utd (3-0)
Porto v Liverpool (1-4)
Man.City v Tottenham (4-3)

Tottenham v Ajax (0-1)

Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
English
English

English

142-DD52
139-DD52
140-DD52
141-DD52
156-DD52
154-DD52
155-DD52
157-DD52
301-DD52
310-DD52
4-DD53
5-DD53
2-DD53
3-DD53
6-DD53
166-DD53
168-DD53
171-DD53
167-DD53
172-DD53

123-DD54

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Liga TV HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
La Liga TV HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+ HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/05/europe/uefa-champions-league/bv-borussia-09-dortmund/tottenham-hotspur-football-club/2948751/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-achtelfinale-real-madrid-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-achtelfinale-fc-porto-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-achtelfinale-juventus-atletico-madrid/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/09/europe/uefa-champions-league/tottenham-hotspur-football-club/manchester-city-football-club/2997889/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-viertelfinale-afc-ajax-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-viertelfinale-juventus-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-viertelfinale-fc-barcelona-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2018-2019-viertelfinale-fc-barcelona-manchester-united/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/17/europe/uefa-champions-league/manchester-city-football-club/tottenham-hotspur-football-club/2997890/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/30/europe/uefa-champions-league/tottenham-hotspur-football-club/afc-ajax/2997893/

01/05/2019

07/05/2019

08/05/2019

01/06/2019

01/06/2019

Barcelona v Liverpool (3-0) English
Liverpool v Barcelona (4-0) English
Ajax v Tottenham (2-3) English
Tottenham v Liverpool (0-2) Final English
Tottenham v Liverpool (0-2) Final Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

122-DD54

64-DD54

63-DD54

266-DD54

787-DD54

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

La Liga TV HD


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/05/01/europe/uefa-champions-league/futbol-club-barcelona/liverpool-fc/2997895/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/05/07/europe/uefa-champions-league/liverpool-fc/futbol-club-barcelona/2997896/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/05/08/europe/uefa-champions-league/afc-ajax/tottenham-hotspur-football-club/2997894/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/01/europe/uefa-champions-league/tottenham-hotspur-football-club/liverpool-fc/2997897/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/01/europe/uefa-champions-league/tottenham-hotspur-football-club/liverpool-fc/2997897/

